PRODUCT BROCHURE
PRODUCT TECHNICAL GUIDE
NARROW AISLE ORDER PICKER
R30XMA3
SERIES
2
*Turning radius is the same with or without guide rollers

AL
1 Manufacturer Hyster
2 Model designation R30XMA3
3 Power/voltage Electric/24-volts Electric/36-volts
4 Operation type Stand-up
5 Rated capacity lb (kg) 3000 (1361)
6 Load center in (mm) 24 (609)
7 Tire type, front/rear load/drive Poly/Poly
8 Wheels (X=driven) front/rear 2/(1x)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
9 Mast – 3-stage (TOF) in (mm) See mast chart
10 Operator clearance height in (mm) 77.9 (1978)
11 Forks, width/thickness in (mm) 4/1.8 (102/46)
12 Fork spread, inside to inside Minimum/maximum in (mm) 13/18 (330/457)
13 Fork spread, outside to outside Minimum/maximum in (mm) 21/28 (533/710)
14 Top of fork, mast lowered in (mm) 3 (76)
15 Head length, length to face of operator deck 3-stage in (mm) 73.3 (1863)
16 Base width/width across guide rollers in (mm) See chart
17 Height, standard 3-stage mast lowered in (mm) 89 (2261)
18 Operator platform size Width/depth in (mm) 40/27.5 (1016/698)
19 Turning radius, minimum outside in (mm) 95.6 (2428)
20 Stacking aisle, zero clearance 5.5" 3-stage mast in (mm) 122.3 (3106)
21 Intersecting aisle, equal aisles 40” W x 48” L pallet Standard mast in (mm) 84.3 (2140)
PE
R
FO
R
M
. 22 Stability, comply with ANSI? YES
23 Travel speed1 NL/RL mph (km/h) 6.5/6.5 (10.5/10.5)
24 Lift speed NL/RL ft/min See performance chart
25 Lower speed NL/RL ft/min See performance chart
W
T.
26 Truck weight Without battery NL lb (kg) 5346 (2425)
27 Axle loading - drive Static with max. wt. battery NL/RL lb (kg) 4934/3933 (2238/1784)
28 Axle loading - load wheels Static with max. wt. battery NL/RL lb (kg) 2310/6314 (1048/2864)
W
H
EE
LS
/T
IR
ES 29 Tire size, drive in (mm) 13.5/5.5 (343/140)
30 Tire size, loadwheel in (mm) 6.0/3.0 (152/76)
31 Wheelbase in (mm) 85.4 (2168)
32 Ground clearance No load, lowest point in (mm) 0.6 (14)
33 Ground clearance No load, center wheelbase in (mm) 1.6 (40)
EL
EC
TR
IC
34 Brakes, method of control Service/parking Foot
35 Brakes, method of operation Service/parking Spring applied/electric released
36 Battery Type Lead acid | Thin Plate Pure Lead2 | Lithium-ion2
37 Volts 24 36
38 Minimum weight lb (kg) 1500 (680)
39 Traction motor control method AC transistor
40 Pump motor control method Contactor
41 Number of travel speeds Infinitely variable
Right angle stack and equal intersecting aisle dimensions provided with a 40” wide x 48” long pallet load, allowing zero clearance.
1 Speeds are the same in either direction, with or without rated load. Steer angle <10 degrees.
2 Optional with Hyster Power Cellect™
CERTIFICATION: These Hyster® lift trucks meet the design and construction requirements of B56.1-1969, per OSHA Section 1910.178(a)(2), and also comply with the B56.1 revision in effect at
time of manufacture. Performance specifications are for a truck equipped as described under standard equipment on this technical guide. Performance specifications are affected by the condition of